
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (3 Laps) 

No. 
222 
48 
34 
20 

111 
72 

22 
11 

Class 
I 

I 

C 

C 

I 

I 

I 

I 

Name 
EDUARDO DE PAULA 
RENAN PIETROWSKI 
SANDRO STENZAWSKI 
JARBAS JOSE 
CESAR DE PAULA 
MARCELO STAL 

JOCEMAR CHIQUETI 
JEFERSON DECONTO 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
9 
3 

2 

Total Tm 
12:53.844 

12:54.090 

13:20.361 

13:53.257 

11:59.074 

3:49.027 

2:35.794 

Diff 

0.246 
26.517 
59.413 
2 Laps 
8 Laps 

9 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:08.879 
1:09.044 
1:11.576 
1:11.996 
1:15.664 
1:14.215 

1:14.824 

In Lap 
7 
7 

10 
11 
6 
3 

2 
0 

2nd Best 
1:09.089 
1:09.289 
1:12.080 
1:12.338 
1:15.978 
1:14.373 

1:17.700 

2nd Lap 
6 
5 
7 

10 
2 
2 

1 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.246 

Avg. Speed 

76,760 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.879 

Best Speed 

78,398 

Best Lap by 

222 - EDUARDO DE PAULA 
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PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 
NOVATOS INJETADO/CARBURADO 

2a BATERIA - NOVATOS 

Race (11:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:35:00 

Aut. Andre Geus - Ponta Grossa 1,500 km 

14/11/2021 14:55 


